

Sessions-01/2023 (CIS NO-01/2023)

CNR NO.-WBBB050000332023

Order no.02

11.01.2023

Today is fixed for production of the accused.

Accused Pradip Mondal is produced from J/C, he is taken into custody and remanded to J/C till date.

Vokatnama is filed today on behalf of the accused

Let the case record alongwith G.R. record be sent to the court of Ld.Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Rampurhat , Birbhum for disposal.

Fix 30.01.2023 for production of the accused person before the court of Ld.Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Rampurhat , Birbhum.

Dictated & corrected

ASJ,Rampurhat

Addl.Sessions Judge, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00770